

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 58, the first engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 23, before the period, insert ", but does not include an entity required to be
- 1.3 licensed under that section solely because the entity repackages or relabels drugs"
- 1.4 Page 5, delete lines 19 to 22
- 1.5 Page 5, line 23, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)"
- 1.6 Page 5, delete lines 25 to 27
- 1.7 Page 5, line 28, delete "(e)" and insert "(c)"
- 1.8 Page 5, line 30, delete "(f)" and insert "(d)"
- 1.9 Page 6, line 1, delete "(g)" and insert "(e)"
- 1.10 Page 6, line 2, delete "January 30" and insert "March 31" and delete "January 30" and
- 1.11 insert "March 31"
- 1.12 Page 6, delete lines 11 to 12
- 1.13 Renumber the clauses in sequence
- 1.14 Page 6, lines 27 and 28, delete "April" and insert "May"
- 1.15 Page 16, line 20, delete "2022" and insert "2023"